Alcyon SFC ------------------------------------------120-121
Ordering Information------------------------------------ 122
Supercritical Fluid
Chromatography (SFC) Columns
12
Supercritical Fluid Chromatography (SFC) Columns
S
upercritical F

olum
ns
122
12
Alcyon SFC CSP : CHIRAL
Particle
size
(μm)
Column size
inner diameter X length
(mm)
Product number
Amylose-SA Cellulose-SB Cellulose-SC Cellulose-SJ
3
2.1 X 150 KSA99S03-15Q1WTS KSB99S03-15Q1WTS KSC99S03-15Q1WTS KSJ99S03-15Q1WTS
3.0 X 50 KSA99S03-0503WTS KSB99S03-0503WTS KSC99S03-0503WTS KSJ99S03-0503WTS
3.0 X 100 KSA99S03-1003WTS KSB99S03-1003WTS KSC99S03-1003WTS KSJ99S03-1003WTS
3.0 X 150 KSA99S03-1503WTS KSB99S03-1503WTS KSC99S03-1503WTS KSJ99S03-1503WTS
4.6 X 150 KSA99S03-1546WTS KSB99S03-1546WTS KSC99S03-1546WTS KSJ99S03-1546WTS
4.6 X 250 KSA99S03-2546WTS KSB99S03-2546WTS KSC99S03-2546WTS KSJ99S03-2546WTS
5
2.1 X 150 KSA99S05-15Q1WTS KSB99S05-15Q1WTS KSC99S05-15Q1WTS KSJ99S05-15Q1WTS
4.6 X 150 KSA99S05-1546WTS KSB99S05-1546WTS KSC99S05-1546WTS KSJ99S05-1546WTS
4.6 X 250 KSA99S05-2546WTS KSB99S05-2546WTS KSC99S05-2546WTS KSJ99S05-2546WTS
10 X 250 KSA99S05-2510WTS KSB99S05-2510WTS KSC99S05-2510WTS KSJ99S05-2510WTS
20 X 250 KSA99S05-2520WTS KSB99S05-2520WTS KSC99S05-2520WTS KSJ99S05-2520WTS
Particle
size
(μm)
Column size
inner diameter X length
(mm)
Product number
Amylose-C Neo  Cellulose-C
3
2.1 X 150 KBN99S03-15Q1WTS KCN99S03-15Q1WTS
3.0 X 50 KBN99S03-0503WTS KCN99S03-0503WTS
3.0 X 100 KBN99S03-1003WTS KCN99S03-1003WTS
3.0 X 150 KBN99S03-1503WTS KCN99S03-1503WTS
4.6 X 150 KBN99S03-1546WTS KCN99S03-1546WTS
4.6 X 250 KBN99S03-2546WTS KCN99S03-2546WTS
5
2.1 X 150 KBN99S05-15Q1WTS KCN99S05-15Q1WTS
4.6 X 150 KBN99S05-1546WTS KCN99S05-1546WTS
4.6 X 250 KBN99S05-2546WTS KCN99S05-2546WTS
10 X 250 KBN99S05-2510WTS KCN99S05-2510WTS
20 X 250 KBN99S05-2520WTS KCN99S05-2520WTS
*Inquire us for the Amylose-C
Alcyon SFC : ACHIRAL
Particle